
TELOilACK CAELING SOIUTIO}(S
PO Box 842551

Houston. TX 77284 USA

2814437407
acctg@lelomack.com
www.telomack.com

BILL TO

Waller County
425 FM 1488

Hempstead, TX 77445

_l!0*
TELEMAEK CAEILING-soLUTroNs

lnvoice

SHIP DATE

08,'18r2025

rwotcE t
13027

DATE

08t242425

OUE DATE

09t27 t2025

TERMS

Net 30

RATE AMOiJNI

BLbc-?.

TOTAL OUE

s6,503.32

SALES REP

Mark Moore

ORDERED BY
Grag Henry/Cindy Wilson

DESCBIPTION

To bill completion ot Cat 6 cabling at above r€ferenced location.

8/4: Prop required to run cabling. Cut into wood platform above new

ot ice to drop down new cables.
8/5: From lDF, ran (5) Cat 6 data cables...2 in Cindy's otlice.2 in

Roben's oflice & 1 rn new oflice.
8i6: From lDF. ran (10) Cat 6 data cables to nelY localions throughoul

offic6.,,.'t to WAP, 1 to printer in lront ot the otlice, & 8 drops in n€w

otlic6s. lnstalled new MPLS caddy's in all naw ofrices.

lnstalled new patch panel in the existing rack.

Pon *',s 0001 -o0'10.

Be-termrnal€d l2 existing data lines wilh new jacks .

Port *'s OO1 1-0022.
Toned all 12 existing cabls's in ths otfice.
Terminated, tested, & labsled.
Notation: to return alter otfice painled to install tacoplates.

8/18: Return trip to install faceplalss, tsrminate all cablss, test to confirm
functionality, and lab€l all facePlatss. Job complete.

Cat 6, 4-pair plenum cable

Cat 6 palch panel.24-pot1

Cat 6 inserts

RJ45 Conneclors

Misc. Cabling Support (caddi€s, Velcro. labels, supporl, etc.)

Labor: 2 techs (M.Moore, J.Brooks)

Leviton laceplates

For paymonl by crodit or debit card, please conlact
Telomack at 281-443-7007. A 3.25% servico fae will be
applied to all invoices paid by credil or debit card.
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SUBTOTAL

TAX

TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

1 .100

1

22

I

1

50

14

0.47

245.00

10.00

1 .32

50.00

90.00

5.00

517.00

245.00

220.00

1 .32

50.00

5,400.00

70.00

6.503.32

0.00

6,503.32

$6,503.32

tz-.{- al2'€444o
Thank you for your prompt payment. We appreciats your business!
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