## TELOMACK CABLING SOLUTIONS

PO Box 842551 Houston, TX 77284 USA 2814437007 acctg@telomack.com www.telomack.com

Invoice



BILL TO

Waller County 425 FM 1488

Hempstead, TX 77445

SHIP TO

Waller County - Maintenance

425 Business 290 E

Hempstead, TX 77445

INVOICE # DUE DATE

**TERMS** 

**ENCLOSED** 

1302T

DATE 08/28/2025 TOTAL DUE \$6.503.32

09/27/2025

Net 30

APPROVED

DANNY ROTHE

8/29/2025

**AMOUNT** 

SHIP DATE 08/18/2025

SALES REP

Mark Moore

ORDERED BY

Greg Henry/Cindy Wilson

I.T WORK @ NEW

MAINTENANCE BLOG.

DESCRIPTION

To bill completion of Cat 6 cabling at above referenced location.

8/4: Prep required to run cabling. Cut into wood platform above new office to drop down new cables.

8/5: From IDF, ran (5) Cat 6 data cables...2 in Cindy's office, 2 in Robert's office & 1 in new office.

8/6: From IDF, ran (10) Cat 6 data cables to new locations throughout office....1 to WAP, 1 to printer in front of the office, & 8 drops in new offices. Installed new MPLS caddy's in all new offices.

Installed new patch panel in the existing rack.

Port #'s D001-D010.

Re-terminated 12 existing data lines with new jacks.

Port #'s D011-D022.

Toned all 12 existing cable's in the office.

Terminated, tested, & labeled.

Notation: to return after office painted to install faceplates.

8/18: Return trip to install faceplates, terminate all cables, test to confirm

	Telomack at 281-443-7007. A 3.25% service fee will be applied to all invoices paid by credit or debit card.	BALANCE DUE		\$6	.503.32	Methodologic
		TOTAL			6,503.32	7
		TAX			0.00	
	For payment by credit or debit card, please contact	SUBTOTAL			6,503.32	
	Leviton faceplates		14	5.00	70.00	
	Labor: 2 techs (M.Moore, J.Brooks)		60	90.00	5,400.00	
	Misc. Cabling Support (caddies, Velcro, labels, support, etc.)		1	50.00	50.00	
	RJ45 Connectors		1	1.32	1.32	
	Cat 6 inserts		22	10.00	220.00	
	Cat 6 patch panel, 24-port		1	245.00	245.00	
	Cat 6, 4-pair plenum cable		1,100	0.47	517.00	
	functionality, and label all faceplates. Job complete.					